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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 22-Oct-10 To Date: 22/10/10

i

Date In ID Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22.0ct-10 . 6:00 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.58 On Afc 300
22-0ct-10  6:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA &pt. 240
22-0ct-10 6:00 1134 T Tanji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1LACA * Dept. 240
22.0ct-10  6:00 2949 Sanju KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 lz‘)Club 401:)/“’:3&
22-Oct-10  6:00 2947 Sampath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1.5)c1ub W
290ct-10 600 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1548
22-0ct-10  6:00 1925 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5%CA
22-Oct-10  6:00 1558 Ramulu SN CEN MA 200 18:00 138
22-0ct-10  6:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 15 CA .
22-0ct-10 6:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.;) CA )zp/t
22-Oct-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l.jCA }y/
22-0ct-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 CA - /Det/
22-0ct-10  6:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.‘DLCA i
22-Oct-10  6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN. EWK MH 160 18:00 15/ CA
22.0ct-10 6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.? CA
22.0ct-10  6:00 2445 Santan SIN  CEN MH 150 18:00 14 8
22-Oct-10  9:00 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 153
22.0ct-10  9:00 2467 Sunil VPR ELE  MA 250 18:00 153
22-Oct-10  9:00 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 112
22-0ct-10  9:00 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 153
22-0ct-10  9:00 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 112
22-0ct-10  9:00 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA - 250 18:00 182
22.0ct-10  9:03 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT
22-Oct-10 9:03 2989 Laxmi. ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT
22-0ct-10  9:05 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 156
22.0ct-10  9:05 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
22-Oct-10 9:05 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 156 On Afc 150
22.0ct-10  9:05 2884 Afzal BSA  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 56 On Afc 150
22.0ct-10  9:05 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI co 300 18:00 1 56 On Alc 300
22.0ct-10  9:07 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 15 ° OnAl 130
22-0ct-10  9:07 3004 Ramesh ASH CIV MH 150 18:00 153 On Alc 150
2.0ct-10  9:07 2998 Dasharath ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Afc 275
52.0ct-10  9:07 3006 Meghanath  ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 173 On Alc 275
22.0ct-10  ©:10 2908 P.Venkatesh GVK TIL  MA 300 18:00 136 On Afc 300
22-0ct-10  9:10 3002 Rambabu GVK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 56 On Alc 175
22-0ct-10 9112 2909 G.Shivaji GVK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 56 On Alc 175
22-0ct-10  9:15 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc 140
22-0ct-10° 9115 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ‘Amph  OnAfc 160
22:0ct-10  9:15 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Amph OnAfc 140,
22-0ct-10  9:17 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )/p{ 140
22-0ct-10  9:17 1862 Salki W WCCOURE L7 -G o NNUUURING .| B .5 | . 1 CA /Dw( 140
roedo 917 1999 Laemi - Man eGHEBOKEDs0 | cA Psp( 140
220ct-10 %17 2438 Sarupa ® AN B W 140 18:00 1 cA  pht T 40

Audlit

27 October, 2010 Date.../ . Q

e T - arfified U‘f
Certified by / .

3 ei'“, !‘fx-*.,

Sy
egrm—hTy
i
2

kengy.

anags!
Frojett (4] rucions

Asst. M ana J_e.—:\dm'ln Modi & Modi Cons

Modi & W odi Consiructions
. |-M-ﬂa—d—"




Date
22-0ct-10
22-Qct-10
22-Qct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0Oct-10

22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Qct-10
22-0c¢t-10
22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Qct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Qct-10
22-0ct-10
© 22-0ct-10
22-0ct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Qct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-Oct-10
22-0ct-10

In

%17
9:17
9:20
920
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:34
9:34
934
9:34
9:34
9:36
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:43
9:44

D

1042
2436
1159
1704
1043
2439
2268
2893
2892
2702
2706
2887
2215
2589
2938
2489
2588
2906
2890
2888
2889
2891
2940
2053
2733
2735
2689
2979
2786
2977
2099
2937

Name
Bamni
Anusha
B.Hachi
Jyothi
Kamli
Nagamani
Bichali
Diwakar
Lallu
Biswanath
Madhana.
Gello
D.Yagananda
$.Rama Chary |
S Ravi
A.Bramha Cha
N.Dasharath
Venkatesh
O.Nagaraju
Sampath Redd
N.Nagamalles
Ramagchandra
Md. Yusuf

'Md.Rafik

Ravi

Vijay Kumar
Bijay Kumar
K.Raj Kumar
K.Venkatesh

e

Asst. Manager-Admif\
Modi & Modi Constructions

Cont

MAN EWK
MAN EWEK
MAN EWK
MAN EWK
MAN EWK
MAN EWK
MAN EWK
KRU CIV
KRU CIV
KRU CIV
KRU CIV
KRU CIV -
DYA CAR
DYA CAR
DYA CAR
DYA CAR
DYA CAR
ESA  WEL
ESA  WEL
ESA  WEL
ESA WEL
ESA  WEL
ISH PLU
ISH PLU
BU PLU .
Bl PLU
BI PLU
VLR  PAI
VLR  PAl
VLR  PAI

ausns

podt

FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
Cco
MA
MA
MA

er Audit

A%
/ Slg

Fype - Skill  Wage

140
140
140
140
140.
140
140
275
2175
275
130
150
300
250
250
230
250
250
250
250
250
150
256
250
250
250
300
225
225
223

saspueey

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00-
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

oy
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Amount
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
275
275
275
130
150
300
250
250
250
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 23-Oct-10  To Date: 23/10/10

-l

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-0ct-10  6:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 ) Dept. 80
23-Oct-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 Dej 80
23-0ct-10  6:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1. ept 240
23.0ct-10  6:00 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 13 D 210
23-Qct-10  6:00 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1. ept. 240
23-Oct-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH- 160 18:00 li) pt 240
23-Oct-10  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1. ) 240
23-Oct-10  6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1:) ept. 240
23-0ct-10  6:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 L }ZK 240
23-Oct-10  6:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 02 Dept. 80
23-0ct-10  9:00 1682 GBalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 73 On Alc 160
23-Oct-10 9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWKX MH 160 18:00 1 73 On Ale 160
23-Oct-10  9:00 2543 Bikkn MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.73 On Afc 160
23-0ct-10  9:00 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 73 On Ale 160
23-0ct-10 903 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Alc 140
23-Oct-10  9:03 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 37 On Alc 160
23-Oct-10  9:03 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 137 On Afc 160
23-0¢t-10  9:03 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 37 On Ale 160
23-Oct-10  9:06 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 21:00 1.5 CA /Dc)p;( 210
23-0ct-10  9:06 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 21:00 1.3 /Ep( 210
23-Oct-10  9:06 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 21:00 15 CA ept. 21
23-Oct-10  9:06 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 1800 . 1 CA w‘_ ept. 140
23-0ct-10 9:06 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dv/ 140
23-0ct-10  9:06 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pz{ 14
23-Oct-10  9:10 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 ‘On Alc 14
23-0ct-10 910 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 173 On Alc 140
23-Oct-10  9:10 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 173 On Afc 160
23-Oct-10  9:10 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Ale 140
23-0ct-10  9:12 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Afc 140
23-Oct-10 912 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Alc 140
23-Qcet-10  9:12 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 137 On Alc 140
23-Oct-10  9:12 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Alc 140
23-0ct-10  9:12 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 37 On Alc 140
23-Oct-10  9:15 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club éJo‘ﬁVork 130
23-Oct-10  9:17 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CHT /Io'ﬁﬂork 275
23-0ct-10 917 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT }{ otk 130
23-Oct-10  9:20 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 I Chub ‘o%ork 275
23-Oct-10°  9:21 2892 Lallu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club /Job'Work 275
23-0ct-10  9:21 2949 Sanju KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club '/dﬁork 130
23-Oct-i0  9:21 2887 Gello KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 Clup /kf( rk 150
23-Qct-10  9:21 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH ., 130 18:00 1 Club (i quk 130
23-0ct-10 921 2702 Biswanath ] KE 8:00 1 Club }ﬁﬂ{ 275
23-Oct-10 921 2947 Sampath 18:00 1 Chub Work, 275
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Date In i1 Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

23-0ct-10 9:25 2986 Basappa BSA  PAlI co 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
23-Oct-10  9:25 2884 Afzal BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00. 1 50 On Alc 150
23-Oct-10  9:25 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 50 - On Alc 150
23-0ct-10 9225 2885 Durga KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Alc 150
23-Qct-10  9:25 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 50 On Alc 225
23-Oct-10  9:25 2879 Madhu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 31 /,[ab’Work 225
23-Oct-10 925 3012 Anand BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 31 ¢ JobWork ™ 150
23-Oct-10  9:28 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 I Work ﬂc 250
23-Qct-10 928 2888 Sampath Redd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAle 250
23-0ct-10 928 2891 Ramachandra ESA  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 150
23-Cct-10 928 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 I Workk OnAlc 250
23-Qc¢t-10  9:28 2906 Venkatesh ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 I Work OnAfc 250
23-0ct-10 %30 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnA/c 250
23-0ct-10  9:30 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU . MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAlc 250
23-Oct-10  9:30 2689 Bijay Kumar Bl PLU co 300 18:00 1 Work OnAflc 300
23-0ct-10  9:35 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
23-Qct-10  9:35 2768 Pradeep Kuma DEE  TIL CcO 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
23-0ct-10  9:35 2878 Jiwan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 50 On Afe 175
23-Oct-10 935 2770 Poonam DEE - TIL FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
23-Qct-10  9:37 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 60 On A/c 225
23-Qct-10  9:37 2979 KRajKumar VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 60

23-0Oct-10 937 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1. 60

23-Qct-10  9:40 2909 G.Shivaji GVK TLL MH 175 1800 1 56

23-Qct-10 9:40 2917 K.lLaxmiNara GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 56

23-Oct-10  9:40 2908 P.Venkatesh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 56

23-0ct-10  9:48 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR Cco 300 18:00 1 67

23-Oct-10  9:48 2937 MNarsingRa DYA CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
23-Oct-10  9:48 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
23-0ct-10  9:48 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alc 250
23-Oct-10 948 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alc 250
23-Oct-10  9:49 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 173 On Alc 160
23-0ct-10  9:50 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
23-0ct-10 9:50 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Afc 130
23-Oc¢t-10  9:52 2444 Ardendu SN CEN MaA 200 18:00 18 On Alc 200
23-Oct-10 9:52 2383 ChinnaRao  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 18 On Alc 200
23-0ct-10  9:52 2384 Tulasi Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 18 On Alc 200
23-Qct-10  9:52 2385 Yugandhar SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 19 On Alc 200
23-Oct-10  9:52 2386 Lokesh SN CEN MH 150 18:00 19 On Alc 150
23-0ct-10  9:52 2445 Santan SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 19 On Alc 150
23-Qct-10  9:52 2446 Jaidev SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 109 On Alc 150
23-Oct-10  9:55 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 53 On Afc 160
23-Oct-10 9:55 1813 Raju VPR  ELE 160,/18:00 153 On Alc 160
23-Oct-10  9:55 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE Mg = 153 On Alc 250
23-Oct-10  9:55 2467 Sunil VPR LE 1 F3 On Alc 250
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount’

23-0ct-i0 9:55 1729 S.Suresh YPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Ale 250
23-Oct-10  9:57 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 d/ On Afc 250
23-Oct-10  9:57 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘a}:or /Jotf{ork 250
23-0ct-10  9:57 2969 Rafeek ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 cl/ 0 On Afc 250
23-0ct-10  9:57 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 (/20 On Afc
23-Oct-10  10:00 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL  CO 300 18:00 (l/ o
23-Oct-10  10:00 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 Xv [
23-0Oct-10  10:05 9368 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH 0 18:00 l;;o
23-Qct-10  10:05 9369 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH - 0 13:00 172
23-0ct-10  10:05 9370 Joseph (Water JOS WPF - MH 0 18:00 / 2
23-Oct-10  10:05 9371 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH 0 1800 / 2
23-Oct-10 10:05 937?; Joseph (Water  JOS WPF MH 0 18:00 /I/’IZ i
23.0ct-10  10:05 9373 Joseph (Water JOS WPF MH 0 18:00 }/6 il/ByV
T CHBCKED
- Certiiod U W [Quantyy \ .
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 24-Oct-10  To Date: 24/10/10

~mad

Date
24-Oct-10
24-0ct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-00t-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-O0t-10
24-Oct-10
24-0ct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Qct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10
24-0ct-10
" 24-Oct-10
24-Oct-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:.00
9:00
9:00
9:00

D
2383
2384
2386
2988
2989
1037
1026
2444
2909
1682
2908
2884
2877
2875
2997
2986
2881
2879
2880
2882
2883
2543

Name
Chinna Rao
Tulasi Rao
Lokesh
V_Venkata Ra
Laxmi
Gangamma
Venkanna
Arxdendu
G.Shivaji
G.Balu
P.Venkatesh
Afzal
Kamal
Sujeet Singh
Bapan
Basappa
Narayana
Madhu
Abdul Sattal
Hanumanthu
Narsimha
Bikku

Certified by:
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Cont
SIN
SIN
SIN
ARU
ARU
MAN
MAN
SIN
GVK
MAN
GVK
BSA
DEE
DEE
DEE
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
MAN

Type Skill Wage

CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
Cw
EWK
EWK
CEN
TIL
EWK
TIL
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAIL
PAl
PAJ
PAl
PAI
PAI
EWK

‘MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
Cco
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH

P L
el b

AL

Project #4
Modi & Mo

200
200
150
275
130
140
160
200
175
160
300
150
175
300
175
300
225
225
225
225
150
160

Out

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
18:00

18:00-

13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment

/1/8 On Alc

1/9/ On Afc

(19/ On Alc
/(léb (IQb-Work
fub Job Work
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1
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Anmount
200
200
150
275
130
210
240
200
175
160
360
150
175
00
175
300
225
225
225
225
150
160
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep ~ From Date: 25-0ct-10  To Date: 25/10/10

el

Date in j11] Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-0c-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /l{pytm 160
25-Qct-10  9:00 1974 Malu MAN EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Bﬁ ) 160
25-0ct-10  9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA }ep/ 160
25-Oct-10  9:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 - On Alc 160
25-0ct-10  9:00 1862 Salki MAN EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 CA Pep\/ 140
25.0ct-10  9:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ?ca/ 160
25-0ct-10  $:00 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 18 On Afc 140
25-0ct-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 18 On Af 160
25.0¢t-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt. 160
25-Oct-10  9:07 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
25-0ct-10 9:07 1285 JBalaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt.- 160
25-0ct-10  9:07 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept 140
250ct-10  9:07 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA (‘Q, 140
25-Oct-10  9:09 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dap( 140
25-0ct-10  9:09 1159 ~B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 18 “On Alc 140
25-0ct-10  9:09 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA (anet/ 140
25-0ct-10 9:10 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 67 /{‘R’ rk 130
25.0ct-10 9110 2088 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 /ﬁzrk 275
25-Oct-10  9:12 2766 Shiyaram DEE TLL MA 300 18:00 1 56 = OnAlc 300
25-0¢t-10 %12 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 56 On Alc 300
25-0ct-10  9:12 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 56 On Alc 175
25-Oct-10  9:12 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 56 On Alc 175
25.0ct-10  9:15 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 - 1 49 On Alc 225
25-Qct-10  9:15 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 49 On Ale 22
25-0ct-10  9:15 2879 Madhu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 49 On Alc 225
25-0ct-10  9:15 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 i12 On Alc 150
25-0ct-10  9:15 2986 Basappa BSA  PAl CcO - 300 18:00 112 On Alc 300
95.0ct-10  9:15 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 12 On Alc 225
25-0ct-10 915 2.884 Afzal BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 112 On Afc 150
95-0ct-10  9:18 2888 Sampath Redd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Afc 250
25-0ct-10  9:18 2906 Venkatesh ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 - i Work OnAfc 250
25.-0ct-10  9:18 2890 - O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work ©OnAlc 250
25-0ct-10  9:18 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work ©OnAlc 250
25-Cct-10  9:20 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
25.0ct-10  9:20 2979 K.RajKumar VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81. On Aflc 225
25.0ct-10  9:20 2786 K.Venkatesn VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
25.0ct-10 925 1813 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
25-0ct-10  9:25 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 153 On Afc 250
25-0ct-10 925 2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1353 OnAlc 250
25-O¢t-10  9:25 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Alc - 250
25-0ct-10  9:25 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Afc 160
25.0ct-10  9:28 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 1 82 On Ale 300
25-00t-10 928 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1. 82 On Alc 250
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Date In j L)) Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Oat Attn lock Payment Amount

25-Qct-10  9:30 2689 BijayKumar BN  PLU  CO 300 18:00 ph  Onafk 300
25-0ct-10  9:30 2444 Ardendu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 8 On Alc 200
25.0ct-10  9:30 2383 ChinnaRao SN CEN  MA 200 18:00 K On Ale 200
25-0ct:10  9:30 2446 Jaidev SN CEN MH 150 18:00 ,;4 On Alc 150
25-0ct-10  9:35 3006 Meghanath ~ ASH CIV  MA’ 275 18:00 % /Mﬂé 275
25-0ct-10  9:35 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV  FH 130 18:00 ) /ng%rk 130
25-0ct-10  9:37 2733 Ravi B PLU MA 250 18:00 //jmph “OnAe 250
25-Oct-10  9:37 2735 -VijayKumar BU  PLU  MA 250 18:00 )Amph On Al 250
25-0ct-10  9:40 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
25-Oct-10  9:40 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /49 On Al 250
25-0ct-10  9:40 2069 Rafeck ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /fb On Ac 250
25-0ct-10  9:40 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 ﬁz On Al 250
25-0ct-10  9:40 2953 MdRafik  ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 A2 onak 250
25-0ct-10  9:45 2589 SRamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 Ks? On Al 250
25-Oct-10  9:45 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 61 On Al © 250
25.0ct-10  9:45 2275 D:Yagananda DYA CAR  CO 300 18:00 - gy On Al 300
25-Oct-10 945 2037 MNasingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 V12 On Afc 250
25-Oct-10 947 2756 Shankar PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 Via On Alc 275
25-0ct-10  9:47 2757 Tula PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 14 On Ale 13
25-0ct-10 949 9232 TemIDCard DBR CEN  MH. 150 18:00 ¥38  Onak 50
250ct-10 949 9242 TemIDCad DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 Y38 . OnAke -/ 13
25-0ct-10 949 9233 TemIDCad DBR CEN  MH 150 18:00 )% Onalc 150
25.0ct-10 949 9230 TemDCad DBR CEN  MH 150 18:00 A On Al 150
25-0ct-10  9:52 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /I/CA ; 140
25-Oct-10  9:52 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ‘ )/CA X/::t} 140
25-0ct-10  9:55 1732 Pramodh . VPR ELE  MA 250 18:00 /1/5 On Al 250
25-Oct-10  9:57 2758 Diwakar PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 ' / b /ﬁb’ ork 275
25-0ct-10  9:57 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 );ck:nbu' /diork 275
25-Oct-10  9:57 2581 P.Raj PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 / ub /kfb/ f 275
25-Oct-10  9:57 2470 RavuiKumar PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 4;1 b < 46 Worl 275
25-Oct-10  9:59 2234 Tirupathi PHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 /1/0‘:1; Work. 150
25-Oct-10  9:59 2469 Kramara PHA CIV MH . 150 18:00 ‘A}Ciub i Work 150

25-0ct-10  9:59 2339 Durja PHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 )/cmb /eﬁvm 150
25-0ct-10  9:59 2341 Tutiu PHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 1Club /uaﬁzrk. 150
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 26-Oct-10 To Date: 26/10/10

Date In D Name Cont Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block P ent Amount
26-Oct-1¢  6:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 . 0y CA Km 80
26-Oct-10  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 150 9:00 02 CA - ept? 80
26-0ct-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 CA /mt/ 240
26-Oct-10  6:00 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 L5 CA )?ep{ 240
26-0ct-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l? CA ¥ Degt 240
26-0Oct-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.9 CA ~ it 240
26-0ct-10  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 LA CA pt. 240}
26-0ct-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 CA pz{ 240
260ct-10  6:00 1134 T.Tamyji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00. l.Sg)CA . 240
26-Oct-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 CA Dept, 80
26-Oct-1¢  6:05 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I.S)CA /%pt/ 210
26-0ct-10  6:05 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5/CA yp\/ 210
26-0Oct-10  6:05 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I.S)CA ?m/ 210
26-0ct-10  6:05 1599 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5/ CA w/Dw./ 210
26-0ct-10 6:05 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 L5YCA BW/ 210
26-Oct-10  6:05 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5)CA € . 210
26-0ct-10  9:00 2988 V VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 82 ’ ot 275
26-0ct-10  9:00 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 82 Kb—w ork 130
26-0ct-10  9:03 2380 Abdul Sattat BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 53 On Ale .22
26-Oct-10  9:03 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 I 53 On Alc
26-0ct-10  9:03 2879 Madhu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 53 On Afe 225
26-Oct-10  9:06 2884 Afzal BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Alc 150
26-0ct-10 9:06 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 112 On Al 150
26-Oct-10  9:06 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA . 225 18:00 112 On Alc 225
26-Oct-10  9:08 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 56 On Alc 300
26-Oct-10  9:08 2995 WNepat DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 56 On Alc 300
26-Oct-10  9:08 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 56 Cn Alc 175
26-0ct-10  9:08 2877 Kamal DEE TL MH 175 18:00 1 56 On Alc 175
26-0ct-10  9:10 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Al 250
26-Oct-10  9:10 2888 Sampath Redd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Afc 250
26-Oct-10  9:10 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Ale 250
26-Qct-10  9:10 2906 Venkatesh ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 153 On Al 250
26-0ct-10 %12 3006 Meghanath ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 173 t/JolrWork 275
26-0ct-10  9:12 3005 BabuRao ASH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 /kb’{ork 275
26-Oct-10  9:15 2979 K.RajKumar VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 8 On Alc 225
26-O¢t-10  9:15 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 8 On Alc 225
26-Oct-10 9:15 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Ale © 225
26-Oct-10 920 1813 Raiun VPR ELE MH . 160 18:00 173 On Alc 160
26-Oct-10 920 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 111 OnAlc’ 250
26-0ct-10  9:20 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 11 On Ale 250
26-0ct-10 920 .2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 18:00: 111 On Alc 250
26-Oct-10 920 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE . MA. .. 250 ‘9"":}3 1 11 On Alc 250
26-0ct-10 920 30i3 Raju 1 160
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Oct-10  9:23 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc: 250
26-Oct-10  9:23 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI cO 300 18:00 1 67 On Ale 300
26-0ct-10  9:23 2712~ MdMahaboob MDH WEL CcO 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
26-0ct-10  9:26 2443 Gopal SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 18 On Afc 200
26-Oct-10 926 2444 Ardendu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 8 On Alc 200
26-Oct-10 926 2447 Basudev SN CEN MA 200 18:00 138 On Ale ' 200
26-0ct-10 9:26 2464 Nitai SIN CEN MA 200 18:00. 18 - On Ale 200
26-0ct-10 930 2445 Santan SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 18 On Alc 150
26-Oct-10 930 2446 Jaidev SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 18 On Alc 150
26-0ct-10  9:30 2466 Rampandu S CEN MH 150 18:00 18 On Al 150
26-Oct-10  9:35 2489 A BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 112 Cn Alc 250
26-0ct-10  9:35 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 12 On Alc 250
26-Oct-10 940 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 50 On Alc 300
26-Oct-10  9:40 2234 Tirupathi PHA CIv MH 150 '18:00 1 50 " On Al 150
26-0ct-10  9:40 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ale 130
26-Oct-10  9:40 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Ale 275
26-Oct-10  9:40 2964 Chandra PHA CIV MA .275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
26-0O¢t-10 942 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club /ﬁlﬂ k 275
26-Oct-10  9:42 2962 Subhash chand PHA CIv MaA 275 1800 1 Club /4&:1( 275
26-0ct-10 9:42 2963 Kunti Pandi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club Wk 130
26-Oct-10  9:42 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club W{ 130
26-Oct-10  9:45 2953 Md Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 72 “0n Al 250
26-0ct-10  9:45 2943 Md.Arif iISH PLU MA 250 18:00 172 On Ale

26-Oct-10  9:45 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 72 On Alc

26-0ct-10 947 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 Amph OnAflc

26-Oct-10  9:47 2733 Ravi BI} PLU MA 250 18:00 1 Amph OnA/c

26-Oct-10  9:47 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU co . 300 18:00 1 Amph OnAf

26-0Oct-10  9:50 2618 Babla PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 44 Worl

26-0ct-10  9:50 2244 Balram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 44 & ork 275
26-0Oct-10 9:50 2259 Bealaram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 44 ‘./Jom 275
26-0ct-10 9:50 2260 Narendhar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 44 I ork 275
26-Oct-10  9:50 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 45 JobWork 275
26-0ct-10  9:50 2338 Lallu PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 45 <JobWork 275
26-0Oct-10  9:54 2473 Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 45 - /em)rk 275
26-0ct-10  9:54 2471 Purna Chandra PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 45 :/Jeﬁ’ 275
26-Oct-_10 9:54 2470 Ravui Kwmar PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 45 Jolt Work 2715
26-Cct-10  9:54 2472 HemanthRao PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 I 45 /Je/ 275
26-Oct-10  9:58 2600 Laxmi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 46 /ﬁi:( 130
26-Oct-10  9:58 2582 P.Sarita PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 146 = /wﬁork 130
26-Oct-10  9:58 2479 Saraswathi PHA CIV . FH 130 18:00 1 46 '/leb'Work 130
26-Oct-10 9:58 2340 Kumari PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 46 ¢ }ob’«’ork 130
26-Cct-10 9:58 2265 Bharathi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 46 /Ja‘(\ﬁgrk 130
26-Oct-10  9:58 2262 Pamu PHA CIv g B D Job Work 130
26-Oct-10  9:58 2617 -Silpa PHA CIV g JohWork 130
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
26-Oct-10  ©:58 2261 Prameela PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 / 46 M k

26-Oct-10  10:00 2616 Madan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 ‘ /1/47 Mk
26-Oct-10  10:00 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 ¥ 147 }M’/ :
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~Telalk— &5

MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

onad

From Date: 27-Oct=10 _To Date: 27/10/10

Cont Typé '

Sl

Date In D Name Slull -.Wage Out Attn Block Pa t Amount
27-0ct-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna  MAN EWK MU 160 18:00 1.9) CA //f@mﬁ 240
27-0ct-10  6:00 2266 Manya MAN MH 160 18:00 1.5/ cA & 240
27-0ct-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN' - wMH, 160 18:00 LS\ CA }m/ 240
27-0ct-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN TMEET160 1800 TEs/CA Cpept 240
270ct-10  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN . .EWK: " MH:i. .- 160 18:00 15\ CA o 240
27-Oct-10  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK 160 18:00 1.5/CA 240

:27-0ct-10  6:00 1974 Maly | MAN.. EWK 16021800 1 ml-;,S)CA‘ 240
270ct-10 6:00 1285 1.Balaji MAN EWK 160 18:00 15/ca 240
27-0ct-10  6:00 2443 Gopal SN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.33 300
27-0ct-10 6:00 2444  Ardendu SN CEN MA 200 18:00° 158 300
27-0ct-10  6:00 2447 Basudev SIN CEN. MA 200 18:00 1.5v 8 300
27-0ct-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia ~ MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 - 1;)0;\ 240
27-0¢t-10  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 cA 160
27-0ct-10  9:00 2439 Nagamani ~ MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 i CA 140
270ct-10 9:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH" 160 18:00 175 160
27-Oct-10  9:00 1025 Chandhia =~ MAN® EWK. MH 160 18:00 175 160
27-Oct-10  9:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 175 160
27-Oct-10  9:05 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 cA 140
27-0ct-10  9:05 1668 Suvali MAN- EWK FH. 140 21:00 14 CA 210
270ct-10  9:05 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH:  — 140 21:00 1? CA 210
27-0ct-10  9:05 3007 Rajeswari  MAN EWK FH . 140 21:00 1.5 CA st) 210
27-00t-10  9:05 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FHi " 140 21:00 1.9?{ . 210
27-0ct-10  9:05 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH: 140 21:00 15/CA /ozg 210
27-0ct-10 9:07 2548 Laxmi MAN. EWK FH: 140 18:00 175 onde 140
27-0ct-10  9:07 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 175 On Ale 140
27-Oct-10 9:07 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 175 On Al 140
27-Oct-10  9:07 1037 Gengamma - MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 175 On Ale 140
27-Oct-10  9:07 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK~ -FH:- 140 18:00 175 On Alg 140
27-Oct-10  9:07 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dp/ 140
27-Oct-10  9:10 2436 Anusha MAN -~ EWK-—-FH= - - 140 - 18:00 175 On Ale 140
27-0ct-10 © 9:10 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 175  OnAk 140
27-Oct-10  9:10 1704.  Jyothi MAN EWK FH: " 140 18:00 175 = OnAk 140
270ct-10 9:13 2995 Nepal DEE TL MA 300 18:00 1 50 On Ale 300
27-0ct-10  9:13 2770 Poonam DEE TIL  FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
27-0ct-10 913 2877 Kamal DEE TIL  MH 175 18:00 150 On Al 175
27-0ct-10  9:13 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL - 'MA.. 300 18:00 1 50 On Ale 300
27-0ct-10  9:13 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 150 On Ale 175
27-0ct-10  9:15 3006 Meghanath ASH CIV. __MA . . 275 18:00 1 56 Job Work 275
27-0ct-10 9:15 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 56 ‘/Jo:gork 130

- 27-0ct-10 918 2467 . Sunil VPR -.ELE. - MA = - 250°18:00 1 68 -/oﬁ/c 250
27-0ct-10  9:18 3013 Raju. VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 112 On Ale 160
27-0ct-10 918 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 12 On Ale 160
27-0ct-10  9:18 2438 Sarupa ‘ MAN GF‘?E E [0 1800 1. 68 On Ale 140
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Date
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10

" 27-Oct-10

27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10

- 27-0ct-10

27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Qct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0Oct-10
27-O¢t-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10

27-0ct-10

In

9:18
9:18
9:22
9:22
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
925
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:33
9:33
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
936
9:36
936
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:45
945
9:45
9:47
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:53
9:53
9:53
953
9:53
9:53
9:56
9:56
9:56
9:56

D
1729
1731
2988

2989

2767
2768
2878
2996
2997
2770
2943
2940
2953
2714
2712
2881
2879

2880

2832
2883
2884
2986
2275
2489
2588
2937
2999
3002

2907

2689
2618
2244
2259
2260
2337
2759

2600

2582
2479
2340
2499
2507
2546
2506

Name
S.Suresh
Mahesh
V.Venkata Ra
Laxmi
Mohan
Pradecp Kuma
Jiwan
Sapan
Bapan
Poonam
Md. Arif
Md.Yusuf
Md Rafik
Amir
Md.Mahaboob
Narayana
Madhu
Abdul Saital |
Hanumanthu
Narsimha
Aﬁal'.
Basappa
D.Yagananda
ABramha Cha
N.Dasharath

- M.Narsing Ra

Naganna
Rambabu
K.Naresh
Bijay Kumar
Babla

Balram
Balaram
Narenchar
Santosh

Gello

Laxmi
P.Sarita
Saraswathi
Kumari
Prashanth
Jayanthi Pradh
Joseph
Vijay
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Cont

VFR

ARU

ARU.

DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE’
ISH
ISH
ISH
MDH
MDH
BSA
BSA
BSA
B3A

BSA .

BSA
BSA
DYA

DYA

DYA
DYA
GVK
aVK
GVK
BIJ
PHA
PHA.
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA

PHA -

PHA
PHA
PHA
SHA
SHA

18:00
18:00
5 18:00
) °18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
"18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
- 18:00
18:00
18:00
-18:00 .
18:00
-18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00 -
18:00
18:00
.18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
130 18:00
18:00
130 18:00
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Blbék Payment Amount

68

68
68
56
56
56
56
56
56
49
49
49
y 82
82
16
16
16
67
67
67
16
12

Amph

Amph
Amph
Amph

2 -

On Alc
On Alc

Ji ork

M

On Afe
On Alc
On Ale
On Al

On Alc

250
250
275

130

300
300
175
175
175
130
250
250
250
125
150
225
225
225
5
15
150
300

-300

250
250
250
300
175
300
300
275
275
275
275
275
130
130
130
130
130
275
130
275
275




Date
27-0¢t-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Qct-10
27-0ct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Qct-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0¢t-10
27-Cct-10
27-O¢t-10
27-0ct-10
27-Oct-10
27-0ct-10

Project i

Modi &

In
.56
9:56
.10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:15
i0:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:17
10:20
10:20

D
2501
2500
2513
2551
2567
2568
2599
9234
9235
9233
9232
9231
9230
2469
2339
2341
2234
2759
2616
212
2735
2888
2890

Name
Raghbir
Pradév
Chanchala sha
Bobita
Suma
Sarupa

“Prameela

Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Tem ID Card
Kramara
Dutja

Tutlu
Tirupathi
Gello

Madan
P.Hari

" Vijay Kumar

Sampath Redd

. O.Nagargju

Cont

SHA

SHA
SHA

SHA

SHA

SHA

SHaA-

DBR
DBR
DBR
DBR
DBR
DBR
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
BIJ
ESA
ESA

10:20 2891 Ramachandra EsA

anager/E Gg.

Modi Constructicns

Type Skill Wage
CIV  MA 275
L Qv . 275
av | L. 130,
CIv H 130
Oy .
v 130
cv ‘130
CEN 130
CEN 130
CEN 150
CEN 150
CEN 150
CEN - 150
v 150
CIV 150
CIv 150
CIv 150
CIv 130
CIV =) 150
CIv 300
PLU 250
WEL 250
WEL. 250
WEL 150

Out
18:00

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00

01800
18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 -~

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 “18:00

18:00

Attn

Bloe

0

SR

-

N\
é\éi\g\é\
FE5:
AR R R

'

SRR

<

]

k  Payment

REREE

. k.
SIK
B R R

S
&

g3
= B

'%\;3
Ao

T Cerified by:

Ass_{'._ Menager-Admin

Amount
275
275
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
150
150
150
150
15

i 4] mmk %
/Az - Mork 150
')/40 JobWork 300
Ao Ao 250
Club }l’%rk 250
.]/C.l-lb M 250
Aub J ork 150
T o B
) i T Guantity
Q:aht "";"5'%' : X '
i NiLIGIRS SOMES

"M(_)':_!i 2

ED

frodi Constiuctions
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Date In 1) I Name L Coi

Block: Payment Amount
28-Oct-10  6:00 2543 By TSept. i

_ 240
28-0ct-10  6:00. 2266 Mai ¥ : Gt . . - 240
28-0ct-10  6:00 2556 Pant 2 Rk \CA " Detl. 240
28-Oct-10 G.Bi MANS BRI R, St 240

) 240
R0t T W
28-Oct-10 240
28-042:10 . 80
28-Oct-10 140
28-Oct-10 140
28-Oct-10 140
28-Oct-10 140
28-Oct-10 140

28-0ct-10 1 140
28-Oct-10 _ 1 . 140
28-Oct-10  9:05 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV = MA 275 18:00 150 ng’wor,
28-Oct-10 905 2989 Laxmi . ARU CIV  FH . 130 18:00 1 50 JobWork
28-0ct-10  9:07 2879 Madhu BSA .PAI TiMAZL Y 225 1800 116 < OnAw .
28-Oct-10  5:07 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA’ = 225 18:00 116 - Onak
28-Oct-10  9:07 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  -PAI —=-MA=iii----225.18:00 116 On Alc
28-Oct-10  9:07 2832 Hanumanthu BSA PAI  MA . 225 18:00 116 On Alc 225

© - 28-0ct-10  9:07 2986 -Basappa BSA- PAL- .CO. - < 300-18:00 1 16 On Afc 300
28-Oct-10  9:10 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR- CO 300 18:00 167 On Afc 300
28-Oct-10  9:10 2489 A.BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
28-Oct-10  9:10 2588 WNDasharsth DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
28-Oct-10  9:10 2937 MNarsingRa DYA' CAR“:IMA: 250 18:00 1 67 On Afc 250
28-Oct-10  9:14 2917 KLaxmiNara GVK TIL TMATET D 300 18:00 156 . OnAk 300
28-Oct-10  9:14 2999 ~Naganna GVK TIL.. .__ MA..._._.300 18:00 1 56 OnAe . 300
28-Oct-10  9:14 2907 K.Naresh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 56 On Alc 300
280ct-10  9:14 3002 Rambabu GVK = TL. . MH - 175 '18:00 15 - OnAlk 175
28-0ct-10  9:17 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV  FH 130 18:00 157 On Alo 130
28-Oct-10  9:17 3006 Meghaiath ASH CIV  .MA 275 18:00 157 On Alc 275
28.0ct-10  9:20 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIE  MA 300 18:00 1. 50 On Alc 300
28-0ct-10 920 2995 Nepal DEE -TIL - MA . 300 18:00 1 50 OnAle . 300
28-Oct-10  9:20 2877 Kamal DEE TL © MH 175 1800 1 50 On Afc 175
28-Qct-10  9:20 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 i 50 On Afc 175
28-0ct-10 920 2770 Poonam DEE TIL  FH 130 18:00 150 On Ale 130 -
28-Oct-10 924 9242 TemDDCard DBR CEN  FH 130 -18:00° 138 On Afc 130
28-Oct-10 924 9233° TemIDCard DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 138 On Alc 150
28-Oct-10 924 9232 TemIDCard DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 138 On Afc 150
28-Oct-10 e 1 81 /Jﬁb/wdrk 130
28-Oct-10 165 JgbrWork 275
28-Oct-10 1

& /J}b Work 275

Page 1 of 3
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Certified by: A
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Date In m ":Nai;ﬁl ent Amount

S 280ut-10 926 2964 Chandra 275
S TP g 0010”926 2212 300
28-Oct-10 275
28-0ct-10  9:26 2759 Gello -, - 130
28-Oct-10  9:26 2480-Narmada 150
28-0ct-10 926 2757 Tula,. - 130
28-Oct-10  9:26 2962 Subhash¢! 275
28.0¢t-10  9:30 1812 Srisailam™ 250
28.0ct-10  9:30 2467 Sunil- 250
e Oet-107 9:30 3013 Raj 160 d

28-0ct-10  9:30 1729 S.Suresh 250
28.0ct-10  9:30 1731 Mahesh 250
28-0ct-10  9:35 2507 Jayanthi Pradh 130
28.0ct-10  9:35 2513 Chanchalasha SHA IV 130
28-0ct-10  9:35 2546 Joseph 275
28-0ct-10 9:35 2506 Vijay - 275
28-0ct-10  9:35 2501 Raghbir 275
- 28-Oct-10  9:35 2500 Pradev 275
28-0ct-10  9:35 2499 Prashanth 275
28-0ct-10  9:40 2599 Pramesla 130
28-0ct-10  9:40 2567 Suma 130
28-Oct-10  9:40 2568 Sarupa 130
28-0ct-10  9:40 2551 Bobita 130
28-0ct-10  9:45 2735  Vijay Kumar 250
28-Oct-1¢ 945 2689 Bijay Kumar 300
28.0ct-10 948 9080 CH.Singamma _ 150
28-0ct-10  9:48 9083 CHSingamma SIN CEN  MH 150 18:00 150
28-0ct-10  9:48 9081 CH.Singamma SIN CEN  MH 150 18:00 15
28-0ct-10  9:48 2444 Ardendu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 200
28-0ct-10  9:48 2443 Gopal SIN - CEN'u.. MA .- 200 18:00 200
28010 9:48 9082 CHSingamma SIN  CEN- MH -~ 150 1800  ~~ 150
28-Oct-10  9:48 2442 CHAdisheshu SIN CEN  MA 200 18:00 200

280ct10  9:51 9087 CHSingamma SN CEN FH 130 1800 130 -
28-0ct-10  9:51 9088 CHSingamma SIN CEN  FH - 130 .18:00. - 130
28.0ct-10  9:51 9089 CH.Singamma SIN CEN  FH 130 18:00 130
28-0ct-10  9:51 9090 CHSingamma SIN CEN  FH 130 18:00 130
28-0ct-10  9:51 9091 CHSingamma SIN CEN  FH 130 18:00 130
28-0ct-10  9:55 2412 Mangila DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 150
28-0¢t-10  9:55 2413 Chandia DBR CEN 'MH - 150 18:00 150
280ct-10  9:55 9230 TemDCard DBR CEN  MH 150 18:00 150
28-Oct-10  9:55 2414 Mahalu 18:00 150
28-0ct-10 10:00 2888 Sampath Redd P 250 18:00- 250
28-0ct-10  10:00 2890 O.Nagaray g 18:00 250
28-0ct-10  10:00 2906 Venkates i 1800 250

29 October, 2010 §}“._. PREST ATt Page 20f.3.———
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e

9800110

Date
28-Oct-10
28-Oct-10
28-Oct-10

28-0ct-10

In D Nam
10:05 9330 Kishan Raj
10:05 9331 KishanRaj -~ KH
10:05 9333 KishanRaj K
10,05 9335, Kishan Raj,
10:05 9336 :

ent

=

F

Certified by:

Asét. Manager-Admin AT 5
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructions AT

Project Managef/Engg.

Amount
0

+ 20 Qctober, 2010
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report .. From Date:  22/10/10 To Date:  28/10/10

Contractor Name Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil)
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) = Sum 4.5
Worker Skill MA B W
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) o 4 Sum 8.5
. Worker Skill . MH .. e .
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil) (6 deta Sum 15
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)
Payment Type Job Work '
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sumn |
Worker Skill MH : -
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) ' Sum |
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) ' Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Typé' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum - 43
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (22 detail rec Sum : 45
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Co _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6 7~
Worker Skill MA b ,_ (
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 9 ' /b% \i)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (12 detail r Sum 15 / ' :
Contractor Name CH.Adhisheshu (Civil) Q—j
Payment Type JobWork . . _ / .
Worker Skill FH ’ %
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)- Sum 3
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) ' - Sum 4 %.,Q
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 7 ' /KK
Payment Type On A/c / /
Worker Skill FH QM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records} Sum 2

29 October, 2010 ; S ' -Page 1 of 5 (
Certified by: Ce“?ti by

| fRedr  Audit |
Asst. M@nager-Admin Project Manager/Eng Date/". . .@Q.\......Sig ..... vernenans

, ; Modi & Modi truct
Modi & Modi Constructions ' & Modi Canstruc 7~
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) S Sum 3
Worker Skill . MH - e
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH.Adhijsheshu (Civil) (11 detail r- Sum 13
Contractor Name CH.Singannn@ (Centering)
Payment Type On Afc TR
Worker Skill - FH o
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detailrecord) ~~ " Sum 5
Worker Skill MA - N :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 13.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum : 44.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (14 deta Sum 44.5
Contractor Name D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering)
Payment Type Job Work - —-: DR
Worker Skill FH :

. -Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum : 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type 7 On Aflc ”
Worker Skill FH o
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records . Sum 2
Worker Skill MH E :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) " Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering) (7d Sum 17
Contractor Name _ D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c SR i
Worker Skill co BT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) o Sum 5.
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) , © Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam ( Carpenter) (11 det Sum 25
Contractor Name Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) '
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA :
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) ~ Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) “. Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 6
Payment Type On A/c
29 October, 2010

Certified by: Ce‘?]ied by
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Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH : s
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)... Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) Sum 24
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 56
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 71.5
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. {14 detail records) Sum 127.5 .
- Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH ) ,
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detait records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for "Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (22 detail . Sum 164.5
Contractor Name G.Venkatesh (Tiles).
Payment Type On Alc
- Worker Skill ‘ MA ,
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skilt - MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) : Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Venkatesh (Tiles) (10 detail rec Sum 15
Contractor Name Joseph (Water Proofing )
Payment Type - ’ Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Joseph (Water Proofing ) (1 detail r Sum 6
Contractor Name Kishan Raj (Water Prooﬁng )
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill - FH B
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
- Worker Skili MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil /By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Water Proofing ) (2 de ° Sum 5
Contractor Name * Md.Ishag- (Plumber )
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA S
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 17

29 October, 2010
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' Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detailrrecords)A '

Sum 17

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Ishaq (Plumber ) (5 detail recor Sum 17

Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill Co e

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 3.5

Worker Skill - MA , RS

Sunimary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) " Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (8 detajl r Sum 7

Contractor Name P.Hari { Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skili' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 21
7 Worker Skill .MA . .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detall records) Sum 26

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 59

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH - R

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH )

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record). _ Sum 1

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= P.Hari { Civil) (20 detail records) Sum 68

Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type . On A/c

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 31

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (17 detail r Sum 31

Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil )

Payment Type Job Work s

29 October, 2010
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Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) ~ ~ ™ Sum 12

Worker Skill ' )

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for ‘Payment Typée' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (4 detail rec Sum 22

Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)

Payment Type On Alc T

Worker Skill _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) BT Sum 13

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (4 det Sum 13

Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 22

Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 33

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (12 detai Sum 33

Contractor Name Vadla.Venkata Ramulu (Civil )

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill )

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) . Sum 7

Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Vadla.Venkata Ramuly (Civil).(14 Sum \
: " Grand Total

Certified by: ’

Asst. Manager-Admin

Modi & Modi Constructic:.. .
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MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 22/10/10 To: 28/10/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By ) Amount
&5 20410 1330 Vegrathadra Swamy Ente 40MbEMotal (Handeut) 200 APLSUHIOl Py Seoiffity Nmmm\
15 Wﬁ.oz\,:u 1230°§; Wﬁmﬁﬁ;a Fife-8and BL VI 24855 APZEU3093 Party” Sectirity 20456.28
A6 %aws 1450 _Veetabhadra Swamy Ente 40 etal (Handcut) API0T5629 Pamy—"" Security 225
. NM.MVN?S.. _mao\ <aﬂim Swamy Ente M\;?U:ﬂ in eft : .\\Mo\fwgmo Party— Mammmmw :
27-Oct40 15:30" Sai Ram Enterprises i) Btal (Handcut) 200 APISUMIT  Party —Seourity -
_ﬁwﬁw_\g . 16:00-Veerabiadra Swamy Ente %E\U&ﬂ. incft 300 %ow‘vﬁéa\ Party : Security
F60 28-Ger-to p&\o«m LaxiyiEnterprises ine SaRd BL VIJ . 25.637APYwsY Pty Sectiity
L.
Certified by: Certified by . |
. - o TN
%W\ o B \N T»:m:ﬁ
Asst. Manager-Admin tw.o_._mﬂ Managsfitngg. w
Modi & Madi Constructions Modi & Modi Constristinns 1

N R T 5 ot In

-
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report prom:  22/10/10 To: :

Time - Supplier
14:15 SV Industrials

InwardNo  _ Date
i L\N&E.

o715 00010 1416V Industsials

924~ 22040 14:35-Edxmi Hardware
%\ 22Ber10  14:40-Tcal Purchiise
\qq\ 22:0ct-10 Ea\zn:,wzam&:m
\8\ 22200610 17,16~ Tain Eatetprises
\Sw\ 22-0ct-10  17:16 Sri Rama Paints
,.\Ew\ 22-0ct-10  17:17 Sri Rama Paints

718 Spr-Rama Paints

17:19 Sri Rama Paints

\SW\ 20ct-10  17:20 Sri Rama Paints
. 23-Oct-}0"  9:10_Nareridar Eleetri

980~ 23-Oct-t0  9:30_Sales 8-€6

.\w»\uwto._o 33§ A Schfta Proj
kﬁm <10
3

540 SAS InfraProj

93 73: | 10:00_SAS InfraProj
N\ Mbo,\a Ea\\wﬂm\mamm?a
085 23-QetT0  11:30-5A § Jnfra Proj
% mw%old 11:45 umg El

2390ct-10  12:10 SriSai Marbles

Nﬂ\ 23-0ct-10 ~1Z:11 Sti-Sat Marbles

eww“\\w.oans 12:12 Sri Sai Marbles

.9 23-Qct-10 12:13 Sgj Sai Marbles

985 230600 :..wg_w Phgse T

23-Oct-10 1531 \woaan I

vmw\ 23-0et=10 gﬁ&

0 23-0ct-10  19:31 Kadakia & Modi

:32 Kadakjp.&Modi

23-0ct-10
,\08\ 230, 19:33 Kadakia & Modi
‘990" 23-00:10 1934 Kadakia & Modi
.Nw\:ﬂ. Oct-10 T30 Jeaimi Hardware
9 &g 1Q:3+ Laxmi Hardware

Cerkfied Fw‘

3

. Category  Item Desc

28/10/10
... Size  Quantity Units Brand  DCNo V.No Del By Receivedb
Mﬁ_ao&n . _-Aos M% ByHand~ Yagananda Security
Blade™ o ~ 4G5 . fo— By Hand Yagananda—Security
PVerme Pita-y) _Ateig, ByBike  Surcsh— Seaurity
“Kerosene . 5 Lars Wﬁmn_a\ Vasagtha— Security
: are Putti 40kgs- 3 Bags— ABHYTI9 Paty™  Secuwity
%aﬁma Shet NGW\ \_\z%_ _ 966 AP29T996~ ShivaShan Secirity
ater Base Primer 10tes “ze\ % AP29F996 Shiva Shan Security
%«Eoi Prim. W .&\:@q , 2 Nos—" 1509 AP29T906 Shiva Shan Security
it Enamel ol Des™ 1509~ AP29T996 ShivaShan Security
Bgaeohi Enamel - r\ﬁq Pre 1509 — Emﬁwalma&mg_ Security
%ﬁ ol - . pET" {500 AP29T996_Shiva Shén’ Scaurity
; 5 Mos~ ¢ ByBi€ . Srinivgsa—Security -
\n_& g Wood I g . @\ By mmbn\ Yagananda Security .__”..,H._.
RMET i7. M2S - .Tgﬁ : Party ™
RMC— i 25 2r 76 CubMirs
PV o o TM2s v E 6 Cub Mirs
%m P \\§ 6 CubrMitrs
e.%.zﬂ\ ‘ \Zwm\,;._ &OE %L\ %ﬁ&ﬁ ..,..m., - Seetit
Eﬁ 8 u—\ga < y H.an\ Maheodar— Security
%_ : 35x587 \za\ 44 ‘. %Rmﬁo.\ﬁ% —Sectiity
Mﬁ\_ s §i . AP16TWO—Afjun ~Security
arbl 57x45+ 3 B M %wmﬂﬁa oo Security

\zmboﬁ_& Pipe 3

-&ars BrownLight

Zara Brown Dark
&ﬁ;ﬁ

1 _.x_.w._

N z.mswwﬂ ®

_P7CCo

C Coupling

White Ceniient

A“ﬁ

Certified by:

bt

w
. 8

¥

5

g

§

44— APIETWO" Arjfit Security
3575 ABT420— Harish = Security
2575 ABT420— Harish ___ Security

2085 AP29T996— Yakub —Feciifity
465  AP29T996 Yakub Secusity
1466 .  APROTY96 Yakub  Security
\Ewﬂ AP29T9S6—Yakub  Security

Security
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InwardNo  Date Time Supplier  Category  Item Desc _...Size _Quantity Units Brand
%\ 500610 1032 Laini Hardwito. «w&‘&_n 0.5_kgs
&m\mﬂ@oﬂd 1L rchase . r\@g kﬁan .
w&\wmba._o 18:05 Shree Mahaveer _gc&n hﬁ«\ _ 13 Boxes_
993 25.0¢t-10  18:06 Shree Mahaveer gﬁa 125487 %
993" 25-0ct-10  18:07 Shree Mahaveer BH708 Bive Brown %E,\ .63 Pos-
d.Ww\mm-ooEc. 08 § ghaveer ~Zard BrownLight - —12X12" \_\ow :
&\ 5-0 " 18:09 Shree Mahaveer 12°x18" .
%w\a.oa.s 18:10 Shree Mahaveer s
\ﬁ\ 25-0ct-10  18:11 Shree Mahaveer T
. 25-Oct-10  18:15 Shree Mahiaveer \LNM.XE
© 994" 25-0ct-10 “Tang18™

18:16 Shree Mahaveer
T Shree zﬂwo”
18:18 Shree Mahaveer

18:19 Shree Mahaveer o
9:1 nwv:gmma A

994 2500110,
%»\ 5-Oct-10
,Vs\aba.s

i

9957 26:061-10 _
Mﬂo\\\na&g - 10:35-SOB Phesc I L
S wmmx.\s\ 104 Vocrablradra Sw | 4T,
260010 11;00° E%Eﬁ. G
998~ Qctz 11:01: Aditya Traders 4" =
%m\ma.oa.s 11:02 Aditya Traders \\
99 um«@&c\ 11:20-¥aj Loxani Hard i
\Exa\ 26-Oct-10  12:00 Jai Balaji Trader v
\\S.oo 26-0ct-10  12:01 Jai Balaji Trader
\So._ 26-Oct-10  12:02 Jai Balaji Trader
.%3 26-Oct-10  12:03 Jai Balaji Trader )
.\:8_. 26-Oct-10. 1204 Jai Balgji-Frader
AS%\ mg 12:05 Jai Balaji Trader
A@o\ 26-Oct-10  12:06 Jai Balaji Trader
\k@\ 26-0ct-10  12:07 Jai Balaji Trader
\o%\. 26-Oct-10  12:08 Jai Balaji Trader
£ 26-Oct-10  17:1¢ Paramonnt Resi Cloudy-Siena(Tiles) 1212
%gbﬁa\ 1711 Paramount Resi A@@hﬂqmso s\mﬁm. .

1061 26.0ct-10

17:12 Paramount Resi Ewﬁ:\og_m ¢\&h\ ’
: —_

...DCNo V. No Del By Received b

owo._n g.&m moaﬁurl

BProyele Matd___Security

304 " AP28TB43 Party Security
@ﬂ AP28TB43. Party Security
304~ AP2¢TBA3 Party  Security
u%,\ AP28TB4Y Party  Sccurity
304 AP28TB43—Party ~ Security
Security

" Security

Security

mom::.Q

s
rg\m\ wwc_x  Arun—-— Security
@5 Bybiks  Amn  Sédurity
893 w.ﬁﬁx\uﬁ%&\mﬂﬂ@‘
.@“ By bike—Mahéidar Security
A9 Bybit® Mahendar Security
0 e " By Ez\a_nﬁﬁ Secirity
584" Bybik€_ Mahendar Security
A9 Bybike _ Mahendar Security
39l By bike ‘Iglmmm:amq Security
‘um\\\! By E._ﬁm.u.u.\ Mahendar  Security
SU—  Bybike  Mahendar Security
9L~ Bybi€  Mahendar _Security
2609 API3X463 <§T€§ Security
2609—  API3X468 Venkatesh Security
. vc@.Mn\ 8 Venkatesh Security
4 FL AR i

CHECKED

Om:_ﬂmm* mx _ Certified by: g
29 October, 2010 ﬁ\ @?&\ ..@IE__EM 4 LL_ OM\E:?_C_,, 2of3
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__Date Time Supplier

.\ES\ " 26-0ct-10  17:13 Paramount Resi
“1901” 26-0ct-10

17:14 Paramount Resi

v .ES\ 6-Oct-10
1 eS\,mm.oa.s 17:16-ParamourttResi
6-Oct-1 7:17 Paramount Resi
C 17:18 Paramount Resi
" 17:19 Paramount Resi

Nﬁ 17:30_Praful Sanitary
ct-10 06~ L axmi

4803 2 15 ardware

03~ umém,.\s\_wngm: ware
1004~ 37.0ct-19— 15:30 itary
mﬁ 20010 ¥5%45" SOB Phase III
@\M.oa.a {5446~ SOB Phase I

Suwx 19:15-RamaEntefprise

: ;280410 _+0QPiasiro Marketin

%wao irketi

10687 .

10
10

e

\Sm\, .28 0 C. , warg

%@\ Nm\w&.mo 14:45-5ri m@ﬁza
o . e i 1

anes -

0380640

_ kW:\v\ 28-66E-10 :
Sy

“M,ME__EE
K anitary

Project

F) .
Modi & Mog; (eos =2,

di Ooum_._,co:n.sm

. Category  Item Desc

&H@aﬁ%_m_ T
CO

17:15 Paramount Resi

1041 Plastro-Marketin

&\RO@%&. Cable2.5s”
Euaa cablel5' le

.Wh@nn\omuuﬁ cable0 le—
MQX%E cable12lo—""
Core. _.omc_o%—a\.

0L
12

vwﬁ”v” cable

iena(Tiles)

E‘aaoa

i«

loudy Siena(Tiles)  c2™%12"

_Cloudy

%w\masa Pipe
S Reund Pipe

W Rigid Elbow

Pipe

%wxmvo
i out

red .om_u_n

az\mﬂ\saso

Certitied by:

ger-Admin

Cansirusctions

11/2°x5"

Quantity Units _ Brand

Lt

_Ae6s

.. DCNo. V. No Del. By Receivedb
2609 AP13X468" Venkitesh Security

2609  AP13X468. Venkatesh Security

2605 API3X468 pleakatesh - Security

2609 AP13X468 Venkatesh Security
2809 AP13X468 Venkatesh Security
2609 API13X468 Venkatesh Security
% AP13X468 Venkatesh Security

AP9YS188 Party—— Security

By oycle— Malu.- SECurity

B e Maly— Secprity
%&% Party __—Securily
mmb\., * ABT426— Harisg—Security
_ " ABT420.— Harish—Security

99_Barty— - “Scourity

- :ByHaid Buchaiah  Security

1 i“ByHand - Buchaiah - Secifity

| yCie M seeny—

ALIXeSE SaShan Sebuity
AP13X468—Shiva Shan Security
AP13 Shiva Shan—Security
%m\hmw Shiva Shan_Security
AP13%468 Shiva Shan—Security
AP13X768 ShivaShan Security
“b..vgmm iva Shan Security
API3X468 -Stiiva S Security
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MNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises

Material Type
40MM Metal (Handcut)

Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises 4:5.._.__"—{—:*—""

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand BLVI) . 936 \/ @\_SD%*’ ﬂw"
Supplier Name

Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp . —

Material Type Rate \/
40MM Metal (Handcut) 1128 \/
Stone Dust in oft 12.48 ‘
Certified by: Certified b € E¥ B O %KL ER
' b ‘ Quality Quantity |
. . 7 0794 j1o}!®
Asst. Manager-Admin Prg;ecl Manager/Enge. B Y - - ydl ] ‘
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Construetinns 2.5 i 5d HOBRES
CHECKED

SP——

29 October, 2010 Page i of |



MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:

22/10/10

To: . 28/10/10

Amount

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
288
170 “
170
170,
170
170
170
170

Ao

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start _Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units
\% \NN.\OS-S a Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 Mbm\ m“wq\ Debfis 1 170 Per trip
%N " 220ct-10 ¢ha Latha “Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 \8\ 7:36 Debis 1 170 Per trip
r\oﬁm , \m&ﬁ._o c\mnmrm Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 " T " 706~ Debris 1 170 Per trip

\M\Nﬁ\\ \ﬁ%s “stéhalaa  TrollyTractor  ABT420 - AV%\ 8,05~ Debris™ 1 170 Pertrip
Mﬂw\qw\ ] 220610 StiehaLatha ' Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 26~ §30~  StongDust 1 170 Per trip
< \\q\ : 220010 _sSnchia Latha Trolly Tractor  ABT420 95" 9 Debfis 1 170 Per trip

,%ﬂx .&n-_o Mbnmwbﬁrm Trolly Tractor . ABT420 N@.‘_\m 1022+ Stone Pust 1 170 Per trip
%@ . .\WVGTS - ..mhawwgam Trolly Tractor ABT420 .mkac 1110 Uocn.w\. 1 170 Per trip

%%\ - 2-0Oct-10 W&rm Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 113 :“a\o\ﬁﬂwﬁﬁ\ﬁm& 1 170 Per trip

Nﬁ\ 32-0ct-10 “Snetia Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 < Mw 12:55_ Debris__— 1 170 Per trip

WWN\ %\%&&.5 Wv«:w Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 .r\wm\ i E.”mm\.\‘.m_ mc_wa\w\_o.o_nm 240 m.N\Pw_..ano

o‘@\ ) N.Qo-:. Sngha gm Trolly Tractor ABT420 6:03 ) m;m\, U%:.ﬁ...l\.. x Go. Per trip

; quoEc .r@amw Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 .\nv.\mb\ - 6:47_— Debrjs— 1 170 Per trip
é._o. \mﬁw:mhm&m Trolly Tractor ABT420 \\No\ , ﬂum\ U%m\ 1 170 Per trip

\NAM t-10 - m..:%mrﬁ__w Trolly Tractor ABT420 Aw«;.\ muum T Uavnm\\\ 1 170 Per trip

~0987 \umgzo \ms«@r&b» Trolly Tractor ABT420 ; Ho%. Uo_umm\\ 1 17¢ Per trip

% 230ct-10 < m%rmr&rm Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 L :_uﬂo\_u@dmmw\\. 1 170 Per trip

Irbmw\m_._m:.w Teolly Tractor ~ ABT420 Prat wn\mb\ ac?mwgms_ : 1 170 Per trip
. Snehd Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1536~ PVCPipe & | HP Motor (SOBP —T TIWPamp

\mﬁx 2 \%mg” Trolly Tractor  ABT420 1533 16:00" Water I 170 Per trip

0952 NNOQ.S “SnchaLatha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 _\ww\ H..m.\.u.o\. Debris- 1 170 Per trip

Qwu\ .u\?@ﬂ;_o Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 E@\ ) C&.\\ . Debzis™ 1 170 Per trip

».c\oca\ - t-10 ;awrarm Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 ;Eo 1237 Debr 1 170 Per trip

099 Eﬁc %sm Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 kxmo G\.ba\ i Umv:w\ 1 170 Per trip

09 < \&&%5 _$ficha Latha Trolly Trastor ~ ABT420 1530 1536 Debris™ 1 170 Per trip
0997 C956ct-10 sriehaLatha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 .v&“ 1621 Dehris™ 1 170 Per trip
@MWA \Wﬁu-o W_.armrm&.& A.S:w.ﬂmmsn. ABT420 .,@u\\ m_wN\ . Unw\bw\\ 1 170 Per trip
o%\ - Oct-10 “Sncha Latha Trolly Tracter ABT420 .\\3\ 7.6~ Debris 1 170 Per trip
. ‘ . o et
oot " TR
Certified by: Certified by ity
@% LT .
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Manager/Engg. YT LR HOMES {Pate,s, Jo vssesSIGrmrrnnn,

Modi & Modi Constructions

Modi & Modi Constructions
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170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170




~ Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units . Amount

Reg No
Nws\ ’ \3.2.3 \mimrw% Trolly Tractor  ABT420 N\m\ 7:55.— Debrts” 1 170 Per trip 170
\E\ - 26-O0t-10 \usmmmgew Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 928 9:36~ Debris” i 1 170 Per trip 170
%S\ 26-Qct-10 \va_m Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1043 FireSand 1 170 Per trip 170
‘1003 6-Oct-10 _Snetia Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 10:80 _wa\w\moﬁ 1 170 Per trip 170
.%‘ \NmAm.—o .\.Mbn_._m Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 :_mm\mﬁommb:ﬂ 1 170 Per trip 170
1005 ;N\m.o?s _Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~~ ABT420 12:06 .\3«%&&. | 170 Per trip 170
006 mm.OR.\S .@:m:.u Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 Gnucb\ Eﬁ\nﬁ\\ 1 170 Per trip 170.
m_‘a &\\Oﬁ._o . \mnm@.m Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 : 622 Ebris | 1 170 Per trip , 170
1008 970010 Sheha Latha Trolly Tractor  ABT420 640" 6:46 _—Dbris — 1 170 Pertrip 170
f%‘k . 22010 \%m::g Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 km\ 730 Debrls 1 - 170 Pertrip 170
J_Na\ ,.N\voa-s A\mwa_,» Latha Trofly Tractor ~ ABT420 wx..\ 820~ Debris— 1 170 Per trip 170
0] 23-0Oct-10 ‘Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 50" 9:00-" Debris—" 1 170 Per trip 170
Aoi2 \Nv 0 Reghu \ww%aase AP2971501 ‘ ..._u“@\\_.wv%:m } s 300--Per Hour ST
\:a “ 3%0ct-10 \.m\%m.wgg Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 _o\.wu\ b 1 170 Per trip SERVE
- % 700110 Sficha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 107 Debrs 1 170 Per trip 170
, .% %oﬁo @w Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 12:46 Debris . S 170 Per trip . o170
: .%Qnm Z27-0ct-10 :wﬁ_,.mwmam Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 : 13:22  Debris . 1 170 Per trip S0
\5_\q »mws.s Roghu_ BlgdeTractor  APPOTISOL K”ﬁ%\ 1530 Eavax ‘ 15— 30QPer Hour 450
.Vea £7-0ct-10 «%ﬁ Trolly Tractor  ABT420 1545~ a\wm\ 'MS pipe 11/4" (From SOB Phase A7 1707 Per teip : 170
1019 N&%S \m:&nrmsu Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 20~ 17; 20rpeay ivfetal 1 170 Per trip 170
020 \Nmén.ﬂ.s $nchalatha  Trolly Tractor ABT420 : 633 4" $otid Blocks ._.q.,g - 09 PerPicce 306
\Bw\m. %&nﬂ._o ' $ficha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 M.\wc. 728 Debgis™ x 170 Per trip 170
.\S& 800t-10 ~Sheha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 .vc 82 Debsis 1 170 Per trip 170 r
_\8% 280410 @E Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 " 935 4 u&%\\\ ‘ 1 170 Per trip 170
1024 “28.0c610  “Speha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 20 _o“wo\OwO Cement i 170 Per trip : 170
.O\NM. B8-0gtA0 Spetia Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 h‘&\ " 11:45< Debrise—"" 1 170 Pertrip 170
Z
ED
| e RCHRED AN A L
Coorsasborby: Certified by Quarts NLAN .I\»cc: ezl |
£ @Q% BY iDate.le A AT R
- _ i |
Asst. Manager-Admin Project amamnmu\m " ,”Wmﬁwwmmm I%. 44 |
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 22/10/10 To: 28/10/10

CementReg. No * Date Time . Issued For l Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

ABO0k10 D5 Tiles Work OPC 50 /{ecuruy
2206810 ‘/90/’ Gatgeolumis work  OPC 48 )/Se’curity
'}zo’ét-zo }Q/ Pptcting work oPC OHT ~ Security

)2=0’ét-10 10:00_—Compound Wall OPC OHT ' %Sécurity
2] flo/ C

dund Wall OPC 48 4 _Seécurity

i }_ ct-10 /05/ /8/
) }éo yﬁ/wmerﬁéoﬁng Work OPC 14 , ;{ecuﬁty

Oct-10 }39/ Tiles Work OPC 56 /6/Security

Oct-10 ¢ 9:10 J| ering opC Amphitheater ecurity
Hstering

10 }/ Plastering I coat OPC OHT - '/zvsécurity
10 /9}9/ Compotind Wall '

‘g'\s:o %
' L= P Y 2N

-,

b))

o
0
=
~
>
[}

o

{r@ _ 23-6061- OPC 49 ! }/S/ecurity
M }ocmo 10:40°  Tites Work OPC 56 " 3-Security
23«70' 2 ctfw 10 Wie/rprooﬁng Work  OPC 72 ‘/3/§ecu.rity
187 M-IO 10:30—" Tiles Work OPC 50 . /:«/.gcumy
1872~ et 11; FlotTing OPC 73 Security
‘1/}732’/ Ost-10 l;z’ij/ Ploﬁ;;rlg OPC 37 ‘}/Sécurity |
y/ %‘ 10 1410 Patehitig work 'OPC 14 ' L-Security
fs75— ?ct-l@ Sers Work oPC . 56 " Security
Tg76~" /SvOct-i() 057 Tiles Work OPC 50 /séurity
13 3 " 250ct-10 920 Plastering OPC Amphitheater /l/sécurity
% ﬁ}*o/ t-10 ‘/9‘56 Pﬁhing work oPC 14 }Security
Cigas™ D10 <940 Comprundwall  ope OHT ecurity
1880” 2 0ct-10 10,06~ Contound Wall OPC 40 : <3 Security
“1}&1 /éc)ct-lo _1'-  Plagterifig . .OPC Amphitheater 7 "1_Security
:ﬁz "2}!01:-10 yﬂ/P]gstering OPC 16 ‘ } Security
8(83/ 3})«-10 J}QO/ ?Lugwork OPC i1 ”(2/§ecurity
188 %t-xo 12:15  Bompound Wall OPC Club House 2/§ecurity
Togs 25-0ct-10 1820 CompoundWall  opc 48 {A)curity
1886 - 25-0ct-10 }39{ Blastering oPC 16 B Security
wﬁ F6-Oct-10 9; fll{astering OPC 14 -4, Security
]fssy /%-}Qct-lo 970 Plastering orc Amphitheater ;/s"ecurny
889 26:0ct-10 }o/ _‘gunﬁund Wall OPC 48 3 Security
: y (mcmo 14 Tile§ Work OPC C50 ;/s'ecurity _
?— }Oct—l(} }29/ Larid Scape Work QPC Amphitheater /’,%/Security
1}/ 27010 905 Pites Work OPC 50 4, Security
139 @O0 T 930 Gompound Wall OPC 19 : 3_Security
1@://' 23‘6c/t-10 0 -\/P!'astering OPC Amphithcater € 2 _Security
/ﬁéf 2206410 20 Piistering OPC Amphitheater " Security
" 1896 299et10 . 1040"  Marbie Work OPC i1 2 Security
L}s@f 790610 146 Pleoring oPC 36 _ P Seaurity
Jsof CA0e10 1425 TS Work op 56 JSecurity
}}9{ 28:60t-10 9405/ Pl&ﬁg ) _, Amphitheater . _2-Security
}}00 “28-Oct-10 9:10. iled Wy ED §F | | Security

s

el 3}* £ ¥ ¥ 8

25@?%’5??@%] by: A'udit Qualiy, Quanﬁm_

Siguumeepunnn fYWMET  1DT o 2\

# L7 A . . =
T [T G e - T gt vy A =
Asst. Manager-Admin Pefoct ﬁanager)Eng I MUGIRI HOMES
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constrgrron, |




CementReg. No  Date Time’

- 38-0ct.10 et

19 _20ct-10 o0 " iles Work OPC

9 Oct-19 2:50-

NN Y

Certified by: ;
!
!

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions |

g}eé-m T 1o
28-0ct-10 10207 Tijes Work OPC
~28-0ct-10 )ﬁ( ContFound Wall OPC
28:06-10 }40/ Watef Proofing Work  OPC

Oct10 940~ Ater Proofing Work  OPC

Issued For Cement Grade

&ompound Wall  OPC
ompound Wall opC

Pedasiral OPC

Certified by
E

Project Mardger/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions

Block No Quantity Issued By
- 60 'churity
50 /S/Sccurity
16 (16 “Security
53 Acurity
08 Security
56 /S curity
19 /Z{;curity
16 Security
C B e L
Cuality Laantily f e
8Y Lo ST
MILIGIRI HOMES

e

/&'

KED

er Audit
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 28/10/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

-

Quantity in bags :
=3 1l bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' — 43 GradeM(] 786 detai records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantigz in bags i ) '
. 5

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 353 Graded 209 detail records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantigz in bags
_— 57
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC ({222 detail records) .

Sum -89

Cement Grade PPC

Quantig in bags
= o5

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (2698 detpt

records) WA NIRRT,
i

Sum 1
Grand Total -88
CEHECKED
Certified by: “ Cegtified by Quantity o
b (\ NEEIN
Pt LACTIRAR
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Mz IR HOMES
Medi & Modi Constructions Modi & Medi Constei-
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Modi Construction

Nilgiri Homes,Rampally =

Rent Record of Labour Quarters

From Date; 22.10.10 to 28.10.10 R .

$.No.| Qtr No. Occupant Name Contractor's Name |Rent Tubelight| T.V| Fan|Music| Total
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 0: 0 0O | 0
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 15 0|0, 0 | 65
4 4 Abdul Sattar - 27 B.Basappa 50 15 0l 0] 0 [ _ 88
5 5 Vacant . Company ‘01 0 0|0 0 0 _
8 6 Malu .G.Mannem 50 15 00| 0 | 85
7 7 Vacant "~ Company 0 0 0io0 0o %0
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 020 o | 35
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0] 0 [<€0 |
10 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 0(20] o0 85
11 11 Chandra P.Hari 50 15 020 0 [<g8g |
12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 0:0] 0o [<o
13 13 Vacant Company .0 0 01 0 0 0
14 14 Vacant “"Company 0 | ) 0|0 0 g
15 15 Vacant - Company 0] 0 Dl 0 0 0
16 16 Vacant - Company 0 0 010 0 0
17 17 Vacant Company 0 0 0:0 0 0
18 18 Sunil .- V.Phanedhar . 50/ .15 o200 o 85"
19 19 Vacant ~ _Company - 0 0 0l0] 0 [To
20 20 Vacant Company 0 0 0L 0 0 0
21 21 Durga Kuru Murthy 50 15 0l20] 0 | 85
22 22 Divakar Kury Murthy 50 15 020 0 [ 8
23 23 Vacant _ -+ . Company 0 0 0]l0] 0 I Tp
24 24 Vacant __Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
25 25 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30120 0 |M5
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30.20| 04 415
28 28 - Vacant —__Company 0 0 0|0 o0 ¢ o
29 29 Nepal Pradeep Kumar 50 15 0|0 0 65~
30 30 Vacant Company 0 0 0j]0] 0 [ /0
31 31 Vacant Company 0 0 0i 0 0 0
32 32 Vacant . Company 0 0 R 0 0.
33 | 33 Babu Rao _CH.Singamma 50" 15 020, 0 | 85
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 0/20] o B85
35 | 35 Surya ~ CH.Singamma 50 15 0] 0| o0 | 765
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 0/0]| 0 0
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 021! o 85
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 )
39 39 Dasharath CH.Singamma 50 15 olo] o 85
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 [€385
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0|20} o 78~

| 42 42 Ravi __ Kury Murthy 50 15 0/ 0| 0 | B/5
43 43 Vaskar Kury Murthy 50 15 0120 0 | “8g
44 44 Sarju -~ Kuru Murthy 50 15 0:/20] o | -8
45 | 45 Store Room Kishan Raj 50 0 0l 0] o | %
46 46 Vacant Company 0 0 clo| o 0
47 47 Vacant Company { , 0
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48 48 Vacant =5 Gompany 0 0T70 0 1]
49 48 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 00 0 50
50 50 Viswanth . Kuru: Murthy 50 15 020! o ¢
51 51 Vacant Company 0 0|0 0 (<0
52 52 Vacant Company. . - 0 e 0 0 0
53 | 53 ~ Vacant ‘Company 0 0|0 0 0
54 54 Shanker G.Mannem 50 15 0/0] o [ &8
55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem 50 15 0j 0] o 75 |
56 56 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 <0
57 57 - Vacant - 'Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
58 58 Kali " P.Hari- 50 15 olol o B85
59 59 Munnuruddin Md.lsag 50 15 0:0] 0 |“e5 |
60 ) Vacant " Company 0 0 0io6| o [0 L
61 61 Simahadhri P.Hari 50 15 0120 © 85~
62 62 Vacant Company 0 0 00| o | 70 |
63 63 Vacant Company 0 0 0l o0 0 0
64 64 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 85 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
66 66 Vacant - -Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
67 | . 67 Vacant ... Company 0 0 0!l o 0 0
68 68 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
69 69 Vacant " Company 0 0 0]J]o! o 0
70 70 - Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 0(20] o 85
72 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 0l20] o 88" |
73 | 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50, 156 1307120 0 | 44%
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0 0 & 6
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 50 15 30120 0 [ fFEM
76 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 . 130|20] o '
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MNM - Outward Report

No
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Date Time To Location

27-0ct-10 11:30  Guimohar Gardens’

27-0¢t-10 11:31 Gulmohar Gardens

wq.OoE\m 132 \%5&. Gardens

27-0ct-1¢ 11:33 Gulmohar Gardens

~27-0ct10 11:34  Gulmohar Gardens

From: 22/10/10 To:
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AW«-D\EE: Bend

5 Bend
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AP295840 mmoﬂa Srawan Kuma
AP295840  Sefurity Srawan Kuma
%&3 Secwrity—~  Srawan Kuma
'AP295846~ Security™  Srawan Kuma
AR265H40  Securlly  Srawan Kume

AP108A9TIZ Securitr—""_ Surendhar
ABT a\uc\ Security — Hafsh
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